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1
66001-33-33-
003-2016-
00308-00

Juzgado 3
Administrativo

HENRY
CARMONA
CORREA

NACIÓN,
MINEDUCACIÓN
NACIONAL -
FPSM-

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

04/11/2022 Auto
Interlocutorio

. Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:Carlos
Alberto Cardona
Toro fecha
firma:Nov 4 2022
9:14AM...

2
66001-33-33-
003-2019-
00436-00

Juzgado 3
Administrativo

NELBERY
PALACIOS
SEGURA Y
OTROS

E.S.E HOSPITAL
SAN JORGE DE
PEREIRA Y
OTROS

REPARACION
DIRECTA 04/11/2022 Auto resuelve

desistimiento

. Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:Carlos
Alberto Cardona
Toro fecha
firma:Nov 4 2022
9:06AM...

Juzgados Administrativos de Pereira -Juzgado Administrativo 003 Oral 
ESTADO DE FECHA: 08/11/2022
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